
Date Opponent Location FR.A FR.B JV VAR
Friday, Aug. 4 Scrimmage Cypress Park 10:30 10:30 10:30 8:30
Sat., Aug. 5 Scrimmage Mayde Creek 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00
Tues., Aug. 8 Cy Ridge HOME 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30
Thurs-Sat., Aug. 
10-12

CFISD/Katy Varsity 
Tournament TBA X X X TBA

Tues., Aug. 15 Alief Taylor HOME 4:30 X 4:30 5:30
Fri., Aug. 18 Jersey Village HOME 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30
Tues., Aug. 22 Memorial HOME 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30
Thurs-Sat., Aug. 
24-26

Battle of the Brazos Varsity 
Tournament TBA X X X TBA

Tues., Aug 29 Waller Waller 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30
Fri., Sept. 1 Cy Fair Cy Fair 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30
Tues., Sept. 5 Northbrook Northbrook 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30

Thurs., Sept. 7
CFISD/Katy Sub-Varsity 
Tournament TBA TBA X TBA X

Fri., Sept. 8 * Cy Falls (MS Night) HOME 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30

Sat. Sept. 9
CFISD/Katy Sub-Varsity 
Tournament TBA TBA TBA TBA X

Tues., Sept. 12 * Cy Woods HOME 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30
Fri., Sept. 15 * Cy Springs (Teacher Night) HOME 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30
Tues., Sept. 19 * Cy Park Cy Park 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30
Fri., Sept. 22 * Cy Ranch HOME 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30
Tues., Sept. 26 * Bridgeland HOME 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30
Fri., Sept. 29 * Langham Creek Langham Creek 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30
Tues., Oct. 3 * Cy Falls Cy Falls 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30
Fri., Oct. 6 * Cy Woods Cy Woods 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30
Tues., Oct. 10 * Cy Springs Cy Springs 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30
Fri., Oct. 13 * Cy Park (Pink Out/HoCo) HOME 5:30 4:30 5:30 4:00
Tues., Oct. 17 * Cy Ranch Cy Ranch 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30
Fri., Oct. 20 * Bridgeland Bridgeland 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30

Tues., Oct. 24 *
Langham Creek (Senior 
Night) HOME 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30
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